9-14-2010 4:40 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Aug-2010 THRU Aug-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 74.22
8/16/10 8/16 Al5228 CHK: 011027 02082 MAJOR BUSINESS MACHINES 110 IN2980 99.87 174.09
8/23/10 8/23 Al5263 CHK: 011057 02088 NEOPOST 122 46458831 128.40 302.49
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 228.27 CR: 0.00 228.27
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 121.95
8/23/10 8/23 A15254 CHK: 011048 02088 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201008207906 728.25 850.20
8/23/10 8/23 A15254 CHK: 011048 02088 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201008207906 16.24CR 833.96
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 728.25 CR: 16.24CR 712.01
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 48.69
8/16/10 8/16 Al5222 CHK: 011021 02082 CITY OF CHARLOTTE 1 201008167893 175.00 223.69
8/23/10 8/23 A15254 CHK: 011048 02088 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201008207906 27.90 251.59
8/23/10 8/23 A15257 CHK: 011051 02088 COUNTY OF LEXINGTON 1 201008237912 100.00 351.59
8/23/10 8/23 A15268 CHK: 011062 02088 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201008207902 15.86 367.45
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 318.76 CR: 00 318.76
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 6.41
8/23/10 8/23 A15253 CHK: 011047 02088 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201008207905 196.23 202.64
8/30/10 8/30 A15284 CHK: 011072 02093 INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY C 575 084318 324.05 526.69
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 520.28 CR: .00 520.28
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Aug-2010 THRU Aug-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/23/10 8/23 Al5261 CHK: 011055 02088 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00007949 6,924.38 6,924.38
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 6,924.38 CR: 0.00 6,924.38
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 70.00
8/09/10 8/09 A15189 CHK: 011001 02075 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 075933 14.98 84.98
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 14.98 CR: 0.00 14.98
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/23/10 8/23 A15264 CHK: 011058 02088 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201008207909 302.40 302.40
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 302.40 CR: 0.00 302.40
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 739.67
8/09/10 8/09 A15205 CHK: 011017 02075 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6454205487 684.14 1,423.81
8/17/10 8/17 Al5241 CHK: 011038 02085 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 02960A 9.58 1,433.39
8/17/10 8/17 Al5241 CHK: 011038 02085 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 229485 114.30 1,547.69
8/23/10 8/23 Al5262 CHK: 011056 02088 MOTOROLA 118 71468772010 614.14 2,161.83
8/23/10 8/23 A15270 CHK: 011064 02088 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 8392717 92.63 2,254.46

=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,514.79 CR: 0.00 1,514.79
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Aug-2010 THRU Aug-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 900.00
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/10 8/02 A15157 CHK: 010984 02068 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201008027867 691.29 691.29
8/09/10 8/09 A15201 CHK: 011013 02075 SCE&G 163 201008057875 1,747.98 2,439.27
8/30/10 8/30 Al5280 CHK: 011068 02093 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201008307925 693.87 3,133.14
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 3,133.14 CR: 0.00 3,133.14
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/16/10 8/16 Al5234 CHK: 011033 02082 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6456006081 385.93 385.93
8/23/10 8/23 A15251 CHK: 011045 02088 AT&T 648 201008207911 558.20 944.13
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 944.13 CR: 0.00 944.13
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 135.00
8/23/10 8/23 A15250 CHK: 011044 02088 2ND WIND 584 342615 255.00 390.00
8/30/10 8/30 A15281 CHK: 011069 02093 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 076219 60.00 450.00
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 315.00 CR: 0.00 315.00
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,146.97
8/02/10 8/02 Al5160 CHK: 010987 02068 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099542 28.31 1,175.28
8/02/10 8/02 A15160 CHK: 010987 02068 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099556 27.24 1,202.52
8/02/10 8/02 A15160 CHK: 010987 02068 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099581 617.93 1,820.45
8/02/10 8/02 Al5160 CHK: 010987 02068 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099632 27.24 1,847.69

8/02/10 8/02 Al5160 CHK: 010987 02068 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099637 149.17 1,996.86
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Aug-2010 THRU Aug-2010
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POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
8/02/10 8/02 A15160 CHK: 010987 02068 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099695 30.10 2,026.96
8/02/10 8/02 A15160 CHK: 010987 02068 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099701 723.49 2,750.45
8/02/10 8/02 Al5160 CHK: 010987 02068 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099719 20.30 2,770.75
8/09/10 8/09 A15194 CHK: 011006 02075 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099709 24.95 2,795.70
8/09/10 8/09 A15194 CHK: 011006 02075 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099792 23.87 2,819.57
8/09/10 8/09 A15194 CHK: 011006 02075 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099856 30.10 2,849.67
8/09/10 8/09 A15194 CHK: 011006 02075 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099881 53.80 2,903.47
8/16/10 8/16 A15225 CHK: 011024 02082 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099952 9.52 2,912.99
8/16/10 8/16 Al5225 CHK: 011024 02082 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 099953 21.45 2,934.44
8/16/10 8/16 Al5225 CHK: 011024 02082 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100032 27.24 2,961.68
8/17/10 8/17 A15239 CHK: 011036 02085 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201008177900 120.00 3,081.68
8/23/10 8/23 R15268 CHK: 011062 02088 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201008207902 21.38 3,103.06
8/30/10 8/30 A15282 CHK: 011070 02093 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100120 121.68 3,224.74
8/30/10 8/30 A15282 CHK: 011070 02093 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100152 130.44 3,355.18
8/30/10 8/30 Al5282 CHK: 011070 02093 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100157 27.24 3,382.42
8/30/10 8/30 Al5282 CHK: 011070 02093 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100176 761.61 4,144.03
8/30/10 8/30 Al5282 CHK: 011070 02093 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100219 704.40 4,848.43
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 3,701.46 CR: 0.00 3,701.46
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50901 MISCELLANEQUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY

= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET=

hok ko k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_Kk_k_*k

e 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!
*% REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 3,242.91 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 18,645.84 16.24CR

ENDING BALANCES: 21,888.75 16.24CR
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DETAIL

LISTING

SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2009 / Jun-2010

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Aug-2010 THRU Aug-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***
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